
Public information events 
Attend one of our information events to find out more about the proposals and 
speak to our experts. 

National Grid is consulting on proposals to 
reinforce the high-voltage electricity transmission  
network between Norwich, Bramford and Tilbury. 
The proposed reinforcement is around 180 km and would comprise mostly 
overhead line (including pylons and conductors – the ‘line’ part), underground 
cabling through the Dedham Vale Area of Outstanding Natural Beauty (AONB) 
and a new substation in the Tendring district.

It will play a vital role in delivering new sources of electricity efficiently, reliably, 
and safely and will support the UK’s move to net zero.

Have your say
We want to hear your thoughts on our proposals. You can find out more by 
visiting one of our consultation events, attending an online webinar, booking a 
one to one ‘Ask the Expert’ session and on the project website. Please provide 
your feedback using our online form on the website or by requesting a paper 
feedback form.

If you would like to receive paper or alternative format versions of our materials, 
please get in touch.

The deadline for consultation responses is Thursday 16 June 2022.

Get in touch
To find out more about the proposals, register for an online webinar or book an ‘Ask the Expert’ one to one session you can either: 
• visit our project website nationalgrid.com/east-anglia-green (scan the QR code to be taken directly there)
• email us at EastAngliaGREEN@nationalgrid.com
• call us on 0800 151 0992
We look forward to hearing from you.

Date and time  Venue

Thursday 28 April  
12-6:30pm

Ingatestone and Fryerning, Community Centre 
7 High Street, Ingatestone CM4 9ED

Wednesday 4 May 
12-6:30pm

Witham Public Hall, Collingwood Road 
Witham CM8 2DY

Saturday 7 May 
10am-4pm

West Bergholt Orpen, Memorial Hall 
45-57 Lexden Road West Berghol CO6 3BG

Monday 9 May
12-7pm

Chadwell Village Hallm, Waterson Road 
Chadwell St Mary RM16 4NX

Wednesday 11 May
1-6:30pm

Mulbarton Village Hall, The Common  
Mulbarton NR14 8AE

Saturday 14 May 
10am-4pm

The Palgrave and District Community Centre 
10 Rose Lane, Palgrave IP22 1AP

Tuesday 17 May 
12-7pm

Holton St Mary Village Hall, Holton St Mary 
Hadleigh CO7 6NW

Wednesday 18 May
12-7pm

Burstall Village Memorial Hall, Burstall
Ipswich IP8 3DR

Saturday 21 May
1-6pm

Laindon Community Centre, Aston Road
Laindon SS15 6N

Tuesday 24 May
11am-5:30pm

Writtle Village Hall,18 The Green 
Writtle, Chelmsford CM1 3DU

Friday 27 May
1-7pm

Needham Market Community Centre, School Street 
Needham Market IP6 8BB

Saturday 28 May
10am-4pm

Lawford Venture Centre, Bromley Road
Lawford, Maningtree CO11 2JE

Date and time  Topic 

Friday 22 April 
2pm

Overview of project

Saturday 23 April 
10am 

Overview of project

Monday 25 April 
7pm

Overview of project

Tuesday 26 April 
2pm 

Our proposals in the South Norfolk district

Friday 6 May 
10am 

Our proposals in the Babergh, Tendring 
and Colchester districts

Tuesday 10 May 
2pm 

Our proposals in the Chelmsford district  

Friday 13 May 
10am

Our proposals in the Thurrock district  

Thursday 19 May  
2pm 

Our proposals in the Mid Suffolk district 

Friday 20 May 
10am 

Our proposals in the Braintree district 

Wednesday 25 May  
2pm 

Our proposals in the Basildon and  
Brentwood districts 

Wednesday 8 June  
2pm 

Overview of project

Thursday 9 June 
7pm

Overview of project

East Anglia Green Energy 
Enablement (GREEN)  
Have your say

Online webinars
Our webinars will present details of the proposals followed by an open Q&A. 
You can register on our website or call or email us. 


